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National Advisory Consulting Team
Brian Elliott

Senior Vice President, Director of Institutional Division

MeiWah Wong Tel: 310.566.4804 | Fax: 310.479.6406

AVP, Director — Western Region bell iOtt@ge ntercap.com

310.566.4888 — mwong@gentercap.com

Dedicated Primerica National Sales Team

Bronson Laird
Internal Advisory Consultant
310.566.4886 - bclaird@gentercap.com

Dedicated Hotlines:

East: 1(800) 877 -4100 | - |
West: 1(800) 858 —9000 | ° .2* R

Genter Capital Management

11601 Wilshire Boulevard, 25 Floor Los Angeles, CA 90025
1(800) 877-4100 www.GenterCapital.com/Primerica

Robert J. Hunt, CIMC®, CIMA®
SVP, Director — Eastern Region
310.566.4817 - rhunt@gentercap.com

Michael Sahaid
Internal Advisory Consultant
310.566.4887 - msahaid@gentercap.com

Cameron Lavey
First VP, Product Manager
310.566.4847 - clavey@gentercap.com

Reece Cory
Marketing Associate
310.566.4802 - rcory@gentercap.com
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